
تاریخ Date Day

Pharmacy Students

(Sep. 2015/2016 entry)

4

Pharmacy Students

(Jan. 2015/2016 entry)

3

Pharmacy Students

(Sep. 2016/2017 entry)

2

Pharmacy Students

(Jan. 2016/2017 entry)

1

1396/02/10 04/30/2017 Sunday
Physiology I Midterm

12

1396/02/11 05/01/2017 Monday
Analytical Chemistry Midterm

Dr. Shamsa

at: class#105, International College TUMS

1396/02/12 05/02/2017 Tuesday

1396/02/13 05/03/2017 Wednesday

1396/02/16 05/06/2017 Saturday

1396/02/17 05/07/2017 Sunday
Physiology II Midterm

13:00

at: Shohada Hall

1396/02/18 05/08/2017 Monday

Anatomical Sciecnes I 

midterm Anatomy

Osteology, Muscles, Circulatory,Digestive

12

at: Shohada Hall

1396/02/19 05/09/2017 Tuesday

1396/02/20 05/10/2017 Wednesday

1396/02/23 05/13/2017 Saturday
Parasitology Midterm

12

at: Shohada Hall

1396/02/24 05/14/2017 Sunday

1396/02/25 05/15/2017 Monday
Biochemistry Structure Midterm

12

at: Shohada Hall

1396/02/26 05/16/2017 Tuesday

1396/02/27 05/17/2017 Wednesday

1396/02/30 05/20/2017 Saturday
Molecular and Cellular Biology Midterm

12

at: Shohada Hall

1396/02/31 05/21/2017 Sunday
Mircobiology Midterm

12

at: Shohada Hall

1396/03/01 05/22/2017 Monday

1396/03/02 05/23/2017 Tuesday

General Chemistry

Midterm

8:30

at: Shohada Hall

General Chemistry

Midterm

8:30

at: Shohada Hall

1396/03/03 05/24/2017 Wednesday

1396/03/06 05/27/2017 Saturday

1396/03/07 05/28/2017 Sunday

Anatomical Sciecnes I midterm

Histology

12

at: Shohada Hall
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1396/03/08 05/29/2017 Monday

1396/03/09 05/30/2017 Tuesday

Organic Chemistry II

(Midterm Exam)

12

at: Shohada Hall

1396/03/10 05/31/2017 Wednesday
Physical Training I & II

12-13

at: Shohada Hall

Physical Training I & II

12-13

at: Shohada Hall

Physical Training I & II

12-13

at: Shohada Hall

Physical Training I & II

12-13

at: Shohada Hall

1396/03/13 06/03/2017 Saturday
First Aid Final

12

at: Shohada Hall

1396/03/14 06/04/2017 Sunday

1396/03/15 06/05/2017 Monday

1396/03/16 06/06/2017 Tuesday

1396/03/17 06/07/2017 Wednesday
Immunology Final

12

at: Shohada Hall

1396/03/20 06/10/2017 Saturday

1396/03/21 06/11/2017 Sunday
Immunology Written Practal Final

12

Shohada Hall

1396/03/22 06/12/2017 Monday

1396/03/23 06/13/2017 Tuesday

1396/03/24 06/14/2017 Wednesday

1396/03/27 06/17/2017 Saturday

1396/03/28 06/18/2017 Sunday

Mathematics

12

Parasitology Final

12

at: Shohada Hall

1396/03/29 06/19/2017 Monday

1396/03/30 06/20/2017 Tuesday
Analytical Chemistry Final 

12

at: Shohada Hall

Parasitology Practical Final

1396/03/31 06/21/2017 Wednesday
Basic Concepts of Chemistry

10:30

at: Shohada Hall

1396/04/03 06/24/2017 Saturday

1396/04/04 06/25/2017 Sunday
Biochemistry structure Final

12

at: Shohada Hall

Biochemistry structure Final

12

at: Shohada Hall

1396/04/05 06/26/2017 Monday

1396/04/06 06/27/2017 Tuesday

1396/04/07 06/28/2017 Wednesday

1396/04/10 07/01/2017 Saturday
physiology II Final

10:30

at: Ozlat Hall

Organic Chemistry II 

Final

10:30

at: Ozlat Hall

Organic Chemistry I 

Final

10:30

at: Ozlat Hall

1396/04/11 07/02/2017 Sunday

1396/04/12 07/03/2017 Monday

General Chemistry

Final

12

at: Shohada Hall

General Chemistry

Final

12

at: Shohada Hall

1396/04/13 07/04/2017 Tuesday
Principles of Pharmaceutics

12

at: Shohada Hall



1396/04/14 07/05/2017 Wednesday
Physical Pharmacy I

10:30

at: Shohada Hall

Molecular and Cellular Biology

Final

8:30

at: Shohada Hall

1396/04/17 07/08/2017 Saturday

Anatomical Sciences I 

Anatomy (Nervous,Respiratory,Urogenital,

Endocrine,Reproductive)+

Ear and Eye Histology and Anatomy

12

at: Shohada Hall

1396/04/18 07/09/2017 Sunday
Physiology I Fianl

12

at: Shohada Hall

1396/04/19 07/10/2017 Monday

1396/04/20 07/11/2017 Tuesday
Introduction to Religion 2

13:30

at: Shohada Hall

Introduction to Religion 1

13:30

at: Ozlat Hall

1396/04/21 07/12/2017 Wednesday

1396/04/24 07/15/2017 Saturday
Biochemistry Metabolism Final

12

at: Shohada Hall

Biochemistry Metabolism Final

12

at: Shohada Hall

1396/04/25 07/16/2017 Sunday

1396/04/26 07/17/2017 Monday

1396/04/27 07/18/2017 Tuesday
Divine Ethics Final

10:30

at: Shohada Hall

1396/04/28 07/19/2017 Wednesday
Mirobiology Final

10:30

at: Shohada Hall


